Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 40 44638

405008

40110

116V

\ 40501
@\ 0509

40503B
0504

40530

40624 —§

40701
T—
40760A
’-\\4075%

40758A

40764A @ A0782R )|
40763A v = 407974 |2
_— 40753A |8
40762AL 40754A |3
40761A
T sors7A
ﬁ{’/////wmm

40792A
0765A
@ﬁomu
RNSVFT T so7e9a

40810 )~

40788

40790
% 40781

O —-40791

7 40782

407308

40783

40737
40784
[1

40776
40742B| 40777
40774

S




Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 40 44638

Item No. Description Position J Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
Set of 2 Santos Grinding Discs High Stator Only 1 Phase 100-120V 50/60Hz )
40947 Output for 44638 00001B 69803 for 44638 40515B 69834 Brown Painted Base for 44638 40651
40831 Complete Hopper for 44638 40100 69804 Complete Lower Flange for 44638 40520 69835 Screw TRCC M 5x25 ZN for 44638 40652
40832 Hopper Cover for 44638 40101 69805 Rear Flange for 44638 40521 69836 Washer for 44638 40653
40833 Hopper for 44638 40102 69806 Bearing 6202 for 44638 40522 69837 Filter Holder Fork for 44638 40654
40834 Obturator Gasket for 44638 40103 69807 Screw HM5x10 Auto for 44638 40527 69838 Nut H M5 Nylstop for 44638 40656
40835 Obturator Handle for 44638 40104 69808 Washer 5x12 ZN for 44638 40528 69839 Hopper Holder for 44638 40657
69775 Screw CB M 4x20 ZN for 44638 40105 69809 ﬁfgg’s"b"”g LR BV Er ey 69840 Screw 5x40 Auto for 44638 40658
69776 Washer for 44638 40106 45145 Washer 5x20 for 44638 40533 69841 Grinding Head Seal for 44638 40659
69777 Belleville Washer for 44638 40107 69810 Motor Plate Spacer for 44638 40534 69842 Dispenser Fitting Nut for 44638 40660
69778 Nut Nylstop H M4 ZN for 44638 40108 69811 Silentbloc Spacer for 44638 40536 69843 Ground Coffee Exhaust Seal for 44638 40661
69779 Cliiz2 0 e RSB Ve 50g 69812 Silentbloc for 44638 40537 40990 Coffee Grinding Receptacle for 44638 406628
Cover for 44638
69780 ffﬁrg‘;e‘e Grind Adjusting Screw for 40200 69813 Motor Plate for 44638 40538 69844 Screw H M 4x25 ZN for 44638 40663
40836 Adjusting Screw with Plate for 44638 40201 69814 Washer AZ 5 ZN for 44638 40540 40840 Switch for 44638 40670
69781 Zﬁifs‘;'ging and Adjustment Screw 40202 69815 Nut H M 5 ZN for 44638 40541 40841 Dispenser Cover for 44638 40701
69782 Disc Screw (M4x10) for 44638 40206 69816 Bottom Plate for 44638 40551 40842 Dispenser Plexi Strip for 44638 40702
69783 Graded Plate for 44638 40207 69817 Motor Holder Spacer for 44638 40552 40843 f}laﬁ';‘;fss Steel Dispenser Tube for 40703
69784 Screw 2.5x6 (TORX) for 44638 40208 69818 Column Assembly for 44638 40555 69845 Screw H M 5x10 ZN for 44638 40704
69785 ggg?ﬁf fra Sustainer with Grinding 3, 69819 Electrical Components Plate for 44638 40600 40844 Complete Tamper for 44638 40705
69786 Disc Sustainer for 44638 40301 69820 Screw H 4.8x12.7 ZN Auto for 44638 40601 69846 Aluminum Tamper Holder for 44638 40706
69787 Hexagon Nut for 44638 40303 40837 Starting Relay 110V and 220V for 44638 40606 40991 Tamper End Diam. 55mm for 44638 40707B
69788 Washer AZ 7 for 44638 40304 69821 Screw CB M 4x10 ZN for 44638 40607 69847 Pin D 5x11x26 for 44638 40708
. Capacitor 100 MF 220V 110V and 220V )

69789 V Ring Gasket V20 for 44638 40305 40838 50/60 Hz for 44638 40609 69848 Spring Holding Plate for 44638 40714
69790 Pin 3x5 for 44638 40306 69822 Capacitor Ring for 44638 40610 40846 Handle Spring for 44638 40715
69791 Washer (Specific) for 44638 40307 69823 Screw CB M 4x20 ZN for 44638 40611 69849 Ratchet Spring for 44638 40716
69792 Washer 7x20 for 44638 40308 69824 Nut H M 4 ZN for 44638 40612 69850 Ratchet Finger for 44638 40717
69793 Stop Finger + Spring for 44638 40310 69825 Washer AZ 4 for 44638 40613 40847 Complete Handle for 44638 40718
69794 Stop Finger Pusher Chromed for 44638 40311 40839 Crout Broaker SAZ20-240V S0B0 Kz 40615 69851 Aluminum Handle for 44638 40719
69795 Stop Finger Spring for 44638 40314 69826 Threaded Rod Bottom Plate for 44638 40617 69852 Handle Only for 44638 40722
69796 Complete Motor 110V 50/60 Hz for 44638  40500B 69827 Screw for 44638 40618 40848 5 Digit Counter for 44638 40725
69797 Complete Upper Flange for 44638 40501 69828 Rubber Foot 25x15 for 44638 40621 40849 Counter Spring for 44638 40726
69798 Upper Flange for 44638 40502 69829 Washer 5x12 for 44638 40623 69853 Contact Washer 8 ZN for 44638 40728
69799 Bearing Washer for 44638 40503B 69830 Screw H 5x16 ZN for 44638 40624 40993 Complete Spider for 44638 407308
69800 Bearing 6201 for 44638 40504 69831 Power Cord with USA Plug for 44638 40625 69854 Grinding Adjustment Spring for 44638 40737
69801 Screw H Mdx10 ZN for 44638 40509 69832 Screw H 5x10 ZN for 44638 40630 69855 onnal Threaded Rod M 6x132 or 407428
69802 Complete Rotor for 44638 405108 69833 ComamenEAsEy W USARLY e 69856 Rubber Buffer Diam. 12 H7.5 for 44638 40745

for 44638


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC40658?pt-manual=OMC-SANTOS 40_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC40722?pt-manual=OMC-SANTOS 40_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-SANTOS 40_pm.pdf

Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 40 44638

Item No.

69857
69858
69859
69860
69861
69862
69863
69864

69865

69866

69867

69868

69869
69870

Description

Rubber Buffer Diam. {2 H 4 for 44638
Automatism Micro Switch for 44638
Flat Rubber Seal for 44638

Flap Holding Plate for 44638

Screw CB M 3x16 ZN for 44638
Screw CB M 3x20 ZN for 44638

Nut HM 3 ZN for 44638

Automatic Casing Cover for 44638

Screw CX 3x12 ZN Auto for 44638

Washer AZ 3 ZN for 44638
Screw CB M 3x8 ZN for 44638
Washer 4x14 for 44638

Nut H M 3 ZN for 44638
Washer AZ 8 ZN for 44638

Position

40746

40752A
40753A
40754A
40756A
40757A
40758A
40759A

40760A

40761A

40762A

40763A

40764A
40765A

Item No.

69871
69872
69873
40850
40851
69874
69875
69876

69877

69878

69879

69880

40852
40853

Description

Cap Nut H M 8 Stainless Steel for 44638
Screw H M8x10 Stainless Steel for 44638
Base/Dispenser Seal for 44638
Dispenser Main Axle for 44638

Ratchet Wheel for 44638

Dose Adjustment Nut for 44638

Pin 2x2.6x7 for 44638

Shaft Circlip D {2 for 44638

Dose Adjustment Rod with Bolt for 44638

Screw M6x16 Stainless Steel for 44638

Nut H M 6 ZN for 44638

Ratchet Wheel Supporting Washer for
44638

Upper Spider for 44638
Scraper SSS350 for 44638

Position

40768A
40769A
40770
40771
40772
40774
40775
40776

40777

40778

40779

40780

40781
40782

Item No.

40854
40855
69881
69882
69883
69884
69885
69886

40856

40857

40858

40994

Description

Medium Spider for 44638

Lower Spider for 44638
Dispenser Base for 44638

Nut for 44638

Break Mound for 44638

Crinkle Washer for 44638
Grinding Detection Flap for 44638
Automatic Casing for 44638

Complete Precision Dosing Dispenser
for 44638

Precision Dosing Dispenser Only for
44638

Complete Dispenser Base for 44638

Complete Automatic Casing for 44638

Position
40783
40784
40787
40788
40790
40791
40792A
40797A

40800

40810

40830

40860A


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-SANTOS 40_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-SANTOS 40_pm.pdf

